
DENTSPLY School Team

DENTSPLY Institutional Sales Office
P.O. Box 2558, York, PA 17405-2558
800-877-0020 ext. 57720 or 888-775-4495
Direct: 717-849-7720 Fax: 717-849-7721

Chip Farnham, Director of Institutional Accounts  
Office: 800-877-0020 ext. 57949
Email: chip.farnham@dentsply.com

Stacey Small, Senior Contract & Sales Specialist 
Office: 717-849-7720 or 800-877-0020 ext. 57720
Fax: 717-849-7721
Email: stacey.small@dentsply.com

Jeff Furgerson, Mountain & Asia
Cell: 760-505-6579 Fax: 888-919-7659 
Email: jeff.furgerson@dentsply.com

Joel Monteiro, New England
Cell: 401-829-1946 Fax: 888-497-6114 
Email: joel.monteiro@dentsply.com

Joel Pluymert, Central
Cell: 616-481-3558 Fax: 888-497-6115
Email: joel.pluymert@dentsply.com

Kirsten Drucker, Northwest
Cell: 503-804-7598 Fax: 855-720-4968 
Email: kirsten.drucker@dentsply.com

Kyle Morton, West
Cell: 925-980-3071 Fax: 888-658-1195
Email: kyle.morton@dentsply.com

Leslie du Plooy, Southeast 
Cell: 504-400-1434 Fax: 985-340-9960
Email: leslie.duplooy@dentsply.com

Melissa Marlin, NY Metro  
Cell: 917-453-5886 Fax: 855-720-5019  
Email: melissa.marlin@dentsply.com 

Randy DeMarco, Midsouth 
Cell: 910-431-4304 Fax: 910-686-0950 
Email: randy.demarco@dentsply.com

Sarah Luehring, Southwest
Cell: 925-336-1802 Fax: 888-886-0140
Email: sarah.luehring@dentsply.com

Tom Zungailia, Mid-Atlantic & Europe 
Cell: 610-506-4625 Fax: 888-919-5593
Email: tom.zungailia@dentsply.com

DENTSPLY Divisional Contact and Important Information

DENTSPLY Caulk - 38 West Clarke Avenue, Milford, DE 19963
Phone: 800-532-2855 or 302-422-4511, 
Customer Service Contact: Dorothy Daniels, Ext. 57269
Fax: 800-788-4110 Email: dorothy.daniels@dentsply.com

DENTSPLY Ceramco Inc. - P.O. Box 2558, York, PA 17405-2558
Phone: 800-243-1942 or 717-849-4468, 
Customer Service Contact: Brenda Williams, Ext. 54561
Fax: 800-735-1101 Email: brenda.williams@dentsply.com

DENTSPLY Tulsa Dental Specialties
5100 East Skelly Drive, Suite 300, Tulsa, OK 74135-6546
Phone: 800-662-1202 or 918-878-0421
Fax: 800-597-2779 Email: tulsa.orders@dentsply.com

DENTSPLY GAC - One CA Plaza, Suite 100, Islandia, NY 11749
Phone: 800-422-3513 or 631-357-8600, Customer Service Contacts: 
Linda Carleton, Ext. 61325 Email: CustomerService_GAC@dentsply.com
Fax: 631-419-1546

DENTSPLY Pharmaceutical - 1301 Smile Way, York, PA 17404-0807
Phone: 800-989-8826 or 717-767-8502, 
Customer Service Contact: Nina Sponseller, Ext. 58527
Fax: 800-278-4344 or 717-699-4143 Email: DPDE-School&Govt@dentsply.com

DENTSPLY Raintree Essix - 7290 26th Court East, Sarasota, FL  34243 
Phone: 800-883-8733 or 941-527-4450
Fax: 941-554-5347 Email: sales@essix.com

DENTSPLY Rinn - 1301 Smile Way, York, PA 17404-0807
Phone: 800-323-0970 or 847-742-1115
Fax: 800-544-0787 Email: elginil-custservice@dentsply.com

DENTSPLY Trubyte - P.O. Box 2558, York, PA 17405-2558
Phone: 800-877-0020 ext. 54561 or 717-849-4786,
Customer Service Contact: Brenda Williams, Ext. 54561
Fax: 800-735-1101 Email: brenda.williams@dentsply.com

DENTSPLY Professional - 1301 Smile Way, York, PA 17404-0807
Phone: 800-989-8826 or 717-767-8502, 
Customer Service Contact: Nina Sponseller, Ext. 58527
Fax: 800-278-4344 or 717-699-4143 Email: DPDE-School&Govt@dentsply.com

DENTSPLY Maillefer - 5100 East Skelly Drive, Suite 300, Tulsa, OK 74135-6546
Phone: 800-924-7393 or 918-878-0165
Fax: 800-924-7389 Email: tulsa.distributor@dentsply.com

DENTSPLY Midwest - 901 W. Oakton St., Des Plaines, IL 60018
Phone: 800-800-2888 
Fax: 847-640-4891 Email: midwestcs@dentsply.com

DENTSPLY Implants - 590 Lincoln Street, Waltham, MA 02451  
Phone: 800-531-3481 Email: implants-na-cs@dentsply.com
Fax: 781-890-6808 e-business: shop.dentsplyimplants.us

School Contacts

Regional Managers


